SHOW YOUR SUPPORT!

"Scholarships by local people for local students"

Naches Valley Dollars for Scholars is truly a community effort. NVDFS exists because of the generous support of many members of our community. What began in 2001, has grown each year to help graduating seniors reach their dreams. This effort is primarily through donations and endowments from local people and businesses. Donations are an important part of NVDFS. There are also two major fundraisers during the year with the Crab Feed and Golf Tournament. If you would like to be a part of this community effort, please contact nachesvalley.dollarsforscholars.org for more information.



"We are grateful to all of you for your support of NVDFS!"

DONATE TODAY!

- Contributions are taxdeductible
- Donate online by contacting @nachesvalley.dollarsforscholars.og
- Send checks to the address listed below
- Volunteer by contacting us either by phone or online
- We are a 100% volunteer organization. All donated funds go directly to local students!

Leave a legacy of Support for Naches Valley Graduates!

Naches Valley Dollars for Scholars

P.O. Box 66
Naches, WA 98937
Email:
nachesvalley.dollarsforscholars.org
Phone:
Ken Gregorich at 509-307-5165

Dave Desmarais at 509-952-6481



Naches Valley

Dollars for Scholars.

Awarding Higher
Education Scholarships
to Graduating Seniors
From Naches Valley



- Scholarships for local students only!
- For colleges, vocational schools, or certain state certificated professions
- Awards based on non-biased application process

MAKE A DIFFERENCE!

NVDFS's Unique Nonbiased Scholarship Process

- Students apply online
- After an application is completed, software generates a score based on GPA, school references, work experiences, club, sports, and student government activities.
- NVDFS processes students' goals and unusual circumstances reports.
- No names are attached to these. Only the award chairperson knows the students' names, and he/ she does not vote.
- NVDFS scores are added to software-generated scores.



A Successful Method of Selection!

NACHES VALLEY DOLLARS FOR SCHOLARS (NVDFS)

OUR MISSION is to expand access to educational opportunities for the graduating seniors of Naches Valley High School We believe in a community based effort to help more students turn educational dreams into action. We provide scholarships to students to attend colleges, universities, trade schools, and other educational institutions.

We are Affiliated with Scholarship America.

We are Proud to have been able to provide scholarships for our students since 2001. We have been good stewards of funds raised, donated, or earned. However successful we have been, we are always looking for ways to increase our support provided to our graduates.

For further information or assistance,

please contact:

Ken Gregorich at 509-307-5165 or Dave Desmarais at 509-952-6481

WHY DONATE TO NVDFS?



Things to Consider:

- **♦** A one-time donation to NVDFS
- An annual scholarship in your name for any amount.
- Memorial Contributions to NVDFS in honor of a loved one who has passed away, in lieu of flowers, etc.
- A bequeath from your estate,
- Any donation to NVDFS in excess of \$10,000 could, if desired, designate an annual scholarship in the donor's name. The scholarship must follow NVDFS award policies and procedures.

Thank You for
Supporting your
Community and
Naches Valley
Dollars for Scholars!